

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/3) P/V and constructing Temporary South Island - do - do -					
vide Page No. (56) - 1.0 Km.					
@ Rs 75,544.65 - Rs 75,545-					
(2/4) P/V and constructing one special service road towards Island location					
vide Page No. (56) - 24.750 Km.					
@ Rs 3847.47/Km - Rs 95,225-					
(3/12) S/P/F HYSD bar reinforcement in foundation - do - do -					
vide Page No. (56) - 77.524 MT					
@ Rs 24,215.20/MT - Rs 1,92,032.80					
(4/11) Board cast-in-situ M35 grade R.C.C. pile -					
vide Page No. (56) - 408.0 m					
@ Rs 16,536.16/m - Rs 6,746,753					
(5/5) Excavation up to 3.0 m depth of Abut. A-1 and A-2 (Pilecap)					
vide Page No. (56) - 328.0 m ³					
@ Rs 305.42/m ³ - Rs 1,03,232-					
(6/7) P/V levelling course below Pilecap M-15 - do - do -					
vide Page No. (56) - 27.74 m ²					
@ Rs 6110.84/m ² - Rs 1,69,270-					
(7/23) S/F/F HYSD bar reinforcement in sub-structure					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide page No (57) -		27.1	27	M	
	@ Rs 54,	378.96	MT		14,7513
(8/9) R.C.C. grade M-30 in pile cap foundation - do do					
vide page No (57) -		305.	69	m ³	
	@ Rs 687	7.33	mb		21,02,331
(9/18) R.C.C. M-30 in sub-structure					
do do					
vide page No (57) -		153.	10	m ³	
	@ Rs 7153	35	mb		11,38,098
(10/26) PN weep holes - do do					
vide page No (57) -		13	2	Mts.	
	@ Rs 121	50	each		16,038
(11/19) R.C.C. grade M-30 5m to 10m on substructure - do do					
vide page No (57) -		13.90	m ³		
vide page No (67) -		15.87	m ³		
		29.77	m ³		
	@ Rs 7231	30	mb		2,15,276
(12/22) R.C.C. grade M35 up to 5m for pedestal -					
vide page No (58) -		1.36	m ³		
vide page No (68) -		8.35	m ³		
		10.31	m ³		
	@ Rs 7335.98	mb			75,634
(13/24) supplying, fitting and fixing in position true to line and level POT-PTFE bearing					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide Page No. (58) - 12 Nos.					
@ Rs 44,279.34 each					Rs 5,31,352-
(14/29) P/V and laying filter media					
do do					
vide Page No. (58) - 100.65 m ³					
@ Rs 3164.67/m ³					Rs 3,18,524-
(15/28) Back filling behind structure wing wall and return wall					
vide Page No. (58) - 219.30 m ³					
@ Rs 804.98/m ³					Rs 1,76,935-
(16/33) S/F/F H ₂ SD bar reinforcement on super structure - do do					
vide Page No. (58) - 17.560 MT					
vide Page No. (64) - 13.676 MT					
vide Page No. (66) - 3.884 MT					
				35.12 MT	
@ Rs 55,615.48/MT					Rs 19,53,216-
(17/32) P/V grade M-30 Concrete in super structure - do do					
vide Page No. (59) - 125.665 m ³					
vide Page No. (65) - 64.344 m ³					
vide Page No. (67) - 61.321 m ³					
				251.329 m ³	
@ Rs 8012.14/m ³					Rs 20,14,688-
(18/) Strip sand expansion joint					
vide Page No. (68) - 25.35 m					
@ Rs 11,290.02/m					Rs 2,86,354-

Continuation

Continuation